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Startnr.

46
60
101
51
59
100

18
72
16
38
45
69
50

48
111
98
41
15
66

58
26
47
32
48

56
10
XX
52
53
49
54
78

Schiff

Swing
Tabea
Reila
Sindbad
Luna
Winifred

Kegel
Hans Uhl
Ar

Aadan
Gotland
Capella
Drém

Vinjett

lllaya

Triton

Minza
Coelnamara
Britta

Solita
Ranghild
Skjold
Bibsen
Alegria

Astral

Jolie Louise
Kardesh
Seebar
Sionachan
Maia
Korsar
Vaar

Ergebnisse vom 26. September 2009

Eigner
Bunkenburg
Hamann
Duthel
Charles
Lehmann
Beck

Lange
Koster
Pelzer
Hansen
Klug
Wulf
Budig

Halbig

Luders

Birkhoff
Hansen/Matthei
Fiebig
Fuchs/Naber

Arend
Thiesen
Dittmar
Lamschus
von Hacht

Burmester
Rose

Bitsch
Schulz
Kauth
Dolle
Priss

den 6t» Septem

-‘5':) - f;_i'.

Typ
SK30
SK40
Seekreuzer
Kreuzeryacht
10mR
Cutter

Koster

one off

7,5 KR

NK

6,15 KR

6 KR
Seekreuzer

Neptunskreuzer

Méalar 25
Knarr
Knarr
Walboot
Viking

Folkeboot
Juniorboot
LA Kreuzer
BB17
Folkeboot

S 38

P 15

Blitz
Spitzgatt
Quai Punt
Spitzg./Gaffel
Kreuzer

Benzon Spitzg.

ber 1855.

KLR
133
134
130
123
145
130

124
123
123
123
119
122
122

117
125
122
120
117
117

117
113
113
113
117

119
122
123
120
115
118
112
117

Ges. Zeit
02:12:02
02:33:33
02:52:55
03:10:51
02:46:54
03:24:14

02:27:23
02:33:24
02:41:37
02:43:11
02:50:41
02:58:37
03:40:34

02:44:31
02:39:08
02:47:24
02:52:28
02:58:57
03:14:30

02:57:00
03:17:48
03:33:50
04:10:08

dnf

02:52:07
02:53:45
03:13:22
03:55:12
04:19:20
04:20:19
04:53:59

dnf

Ber.Zeit
02:55:36
03:25:45
03:44:48
03:54:45
04:02:00
04:25:30

03:02:45
03:08:41
03:18:47
03:20:43
03:23:07
03:37:55
04:29:05

03:12:29
03:18:55
03:24:14
03:26:58
03:29:22
03:47:34

03:27:05
03:43:31
04:01:38
04:42:39

dnf

03:24:49
03:31:59
03:57:50
04:42:14
04:58:14
05:07:10
05:29:16

dnf

Platz
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